Bus

Long Distance Trains 35

Direction
KoIn Hbf — Norddeich(Norden) Mole

17 stops

Open route schedule

Koéin Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Rheine, Bahnhof

Lingen, Bahnhof

Meppen, Bahnhof

Papenburg, Bahnhof

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Norden(Ostfriesl)

Norddeich(Norden)

Norddeich(Norden) Mole

Route schedule
KoIn Hbf — Norddeich(Norden) Mole

Go to website

Monday 11:45-11:46
Tuesday 11:45-11:46
Wednesday 11:45-11:46
Thursday 11:45-11:46
Friday 11:45-11:46
Saturday 11:45-11:46
Sunday 11:45-11:46
Route info
Direction: Koéln Hbf
Stops: 17
Trip Duration: 4 hour 30 min
Han
Hrsmé;hav(—n
S Bieningen .D Idel_'lu_u:]
e ﬁreﬁ'leh
ra-Halland Emmen :
Lelystad
Amsterdam - verijss Hannowt
B Osnabriick
iden Nederland Chache :
. “Uttecht™tdes Sl Hilde:
g el ,:-\rn!:'larn y = L'i-elérelcl
Jardrecht s cuE
MNijmegen e Paderborn
'E-Her:ng.ent-mrn Recklinghalser < ol
A C Hs!lrnf_m_{i E
Wenlo s Kassel
h Dus
rpen
;ET ; Siegppenstreetr\.ﬂap contributors

g5

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction Route schedule

Norddeich(Norden) Mole — KéIn Hbf Norddeich(Norden) Mole — KdéIn Hbf
18 StOpS Monday 12:34
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:34
Norddeich(Norden) Mole

Wednesday 12:34
Norddeich(Norden)

Thursday 12:34
Norden(Ostfriesl)

Friday 12:34
Marienhafe Bahnhof
Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf Saturday 11:36-12:34
Leer(Ostfriesl) Sunday 12:34
Papenburg, Bahnhof

Route info
Meppen, Bahnhof Direction: Norddeich(Norden) Mole

Stops: 18

Lingen, Bahnhof
Trip Duration: 4 hour 37 min
Rheine, Bahnhof
Mdinster Hauptbahnhof
Recklinghausen Hbf
HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf
Gelsenkirchen Hbf
Oberhausen Hbf
Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéin Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction Route schedule

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof — Bremerhaven-Lehe Koblenz Hauptbahnhof — Bremerhaven-Lehe
17 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 10:27
Andernach Bahnhof

Thursday —
Remagen Bf

Friday -
Bonn Hbf
KéIn Hbf Saturday 11:46
Diisseldorf Hbf Sunday -
Duisburg Hbf .

Route info
Oberhausen Hbf Direction: Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 17

Gelsenkirchen Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 26 min
HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf
Recklinghausen Hbf
Minster Hauptbahnhof
Osnabrick Hbf
Bremen Hbf
Osterholz-Scharmbeck (Bahn)

Bremerhaven Hbf

Bremerhaven-Lehe


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Munster Hauptbahnhof

Rheine, Bahnhof

Lingen, Bahnhof

Meppen, Bahnhof

Papenburg, Bahnhof

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Route schedule
K&ln Hbf — Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 3 hour 43 min

17:43

17:43

17:35-17:43

17:43

17:43

17:43

17:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
Koblenz Hauptbahnhof — Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Andernach Bahnhof

Remagen Bf

Bonn Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Rheine, Bahnhof

Lingen, Bahnhof

Meppen, Bahnhof

Papenburg, Bahnhof

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Route schedule

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof — Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koblenz Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 4 hour 58 min

14:44

14:44

14:28-14:44

14:44

14:44


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf — Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

18 stops

Open route schedule

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Papenburg, Bahnhof

Meppen, Bahnhof

Lingen, Bahnhof

Rheine, Bahnhof

Munster Hauptbahnhof

Recklinghausen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Remagen Bf

Andernach Bahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf — Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 4 hour 42 min

06:34-16:33

06:34-16:33

06:33-16:33

06:34-16:33

06:34

06:34-16:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction Route schedule

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf — Koln Hbf Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf — Koln Hbf
14 stops Monday 16:33
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:33
Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Wednesday 16:33
Leer(Ostfriesl)

Thursday 16:33
Papenburg, Bahnhof

Friday -
Meppen, Bahnhof
Lingen, Bahnhof Saturday B
Rheine, Bahnhof Sunday -
Munster Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Recklinghausen Hbf Direction: Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Stops: 14

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf
Trip Duration: 3 hour 41 min
Gelsenkirchen Hbf
Oberhausen Hbf
Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Norddeich(Norden) Mole

17 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Rheine, Bahnhof

Lingen, Bahnhof

Meppen, Bahnhof

Papenburg, Bahnhof

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Norden(Ostfriesl)

Norddeich(Norden)

Norddeich(Norden) Mole

Route schedule

K&ln Hbf — Norddeich(Norden) Mole

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 4 hour 16 min

13:46

13:46

13:35-13:46

13:46

13:46

13:46

13:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf — Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

18 stops

Open route schedule

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Papenburg, Bahnhof

Meppen, Bahnhof

Lingen, Bahnhof

Rheine, Bahnhof

Munster Hauptbahnhof

Recklinghausen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Remagen Bf

Andernach Bahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf — Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 18:34

Route info

Direction: Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 4 hour 44 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Emden(Ostfriesl) Aufienhafen

15 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Rheine, Bahnhof

Lingen, Bahnhof

Meppen, Bahnhof

Papenburg, Bahnhof

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen

Route schedule

K&ln Hbf — Emden(Ostfriesl) Aulzenhafen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 4 hour 16 min

09:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
Koblenz Hauptbahnhof — Norddeich(Norden) Mole

20 stops

Open route schedule

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Andernach Bahnhof

Remagen Bf

Bonn Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Rheine, Bahnhof

Lingen, Bahnhof

Meppen, Bahnhof

Papenburg, Bahnhof

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Norden(Ostfriesl)

Norddeich(Norden) Mole

Route schedule

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof — Norddeich(Norden) Mole

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koblenz Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 5 hour 35 min

06:41

06:41

06:25-06:41

06:41

06:41

06:41

06:41


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction Route schedule

Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen — Kéln Hbf Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen — Kéin Hbf
15 stops Monday 16:04
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen

Wednesday -
Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Thursday -
Leer(Ostfriesl)

Friday 16:04
Papenburg, Bahnhof
Meppen, Bahnhof Saturday 16:04
Lingen, Bahnhof Sunday 16:04
Rheine, Bahnhof

Route info
Munster Hauptbahnhof Direction: Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen

Stops: 15

Recklinghausen Hbf
Trip Duration: 4 hour 11 min
HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf
Gelsenkirchen Hbf
Oberhausen Hbf
Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Rheine, Bahnhof

Lingen, Bahnhof

Meppen, Bahnhof

Papenburg, Bahnhof

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Route schedule

K&ln Hbf — Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 42 min

17:44

17:44

17:44

17:44

17:44

17:44

17:44


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
Koblenz Hauptbahnhof — Bremerhaven-Lehe

17 stops

Open route schedule

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Andernach Bahnhof

Remagen Bf

Bonn Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Osnabriick Hbf

Bremen Hbf

Osterholz-Scharmbeck (Bahn)

Bremerhaven Hbf

Bremerhaven-Lehe

Route schedule
Koblenz Hauptbahnhof — Bremerhaven-Lehe

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koblenz Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 5 hour 9 min

10:44

10:44

10:44

10:44

10:44

11:46

11:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
Norddeich(Norden) Mole — Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

19 stops

Open route schedule

Norddeich(Norden) Mole

Norden(Ostfriesl)

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Papenburg, Bahnhof

Meppen, Bahnhof

Lingen, Bahnhof

Rheine, Bahnhof

Minster Hauptbahnhof

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Remagen Bf

Andernach Bahnhof

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Norddeich(Norden) Mole — Koblenz Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Norddeich(Norden) Mole
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 5 hour 25 min

14:34

14:34

14:34

14:34

14:34

13:51-14:34

14:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Norddeich(Norden) Mole

17 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Rheine, Bahnhof

Lingen, Bahnhof

Meppen, Bahnhof

Papenburg, Bahnhof

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Norden(Ostfriesl)

Norddeich(Norden)

Norddeich(Norden) Mole

Route schedule

K&ln Hbf — Norddeich(Norden) Mole

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 4 hour 30 min

07:46

07:46

07:46

07:46

07:46

07:46

07:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Emden(Ostfriesl) Aufienhafen

11 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Munster Hauptbahnhof

Rheine, Bahnhof

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen

Route schedule
K&ln Hbf — Emden(Ostfriesl) Aulzenhafen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 15 min

08:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Norddeich(Norden) Mole

18 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

D-Flughafen Bf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Rheine, Bahnhof

Lingen, Bahnhof

Meppen, Bahnhof

Papenburg, Bahnhof

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Norden(Ostfriesl)

Norddeich(Norden)

Norddeich(Norden) Mole

Route schedule
K&ln Hbf — Norddeich(Norden) Mole

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 4 hour 39 min

05:39-05:41


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Emden(Ostfriesl) Aufienhafen

15 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Rheine, Bahnhof

Lingen, Bahnhof

Meppen, Bahnhof

Papenburg, Bahnhof

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen

Route schedule

K&ln Hbf — Emden(Ostfriesl) Aulzenhafen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 4 hour 14 min

09:38

09:38

09:38

09:38

09:38

09:38

09:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Rheine, Bahnhof

Lingen, Bahnhof

Meppen, Bahnhof

Papenburg, Bahnhof

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Route schedule

K&ln Hbf — Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 40 min

15:46

15:46

15:46

15:46

15:46

15:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Emden(Ostfriesl) Aufienhafen

15 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Rheine, Bahnhof

Lingen, Bahnhof

Meppen, Bahnhof

Papenburg, Bahnhof

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen

Route schedule

K&ln Hbf — Emden(Ostfriesl) Aulzenhafen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 4 hour 14 min

09:38

09:38

09:38

09:38

09:38

09:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction Route schedule

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf — Koln Hbf Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf — Koln Hbf
14 stops Monday 08:33
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:33
Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Wednesday 08:33
Leer(Ostfriesl)

Thursday 08:33
Papenburg, Bahnhof

Friday 08:33
Meppen, Bahnhof
Lingen, Bahnhof Saturday 08:33
Rheine, Bahnhof Sunday 08:33
Munster Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Recklinghausen Hbf Direction: Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Stops: 14

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf
Trip Duration: 3 hour 41 min
Gelsenkirchen Hbf
Oberhausen Hbf
Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
Bremerhaven-Lehe — Ko6ln Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Bremerhaven-Lehe

Bremerhaven Hbf

Osterholz-Scharmbeck (Bahn)

Bremen Hbf

Osnabriick Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Recklinghausen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéin Hbf

Route schedule
Bremerhaven-Lehe — Ko6In Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Bremerhaven-Lehe
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 4 hour 24 min

10:04

10:04

10:04

10:04

10:04

10:04

10:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Emden(Ostfriesl) Aufienhafen

11 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Munster Hauptbahnhof

Rheine, Bahnhof

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen

Route schedule
K&ln Hbf — Emden(Ostfriesl) Aulzenhafen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 15 min

08:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction Route schedule

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf — Koln Hbf Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf — Koln Hbf
14 stops Monday 08:33
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:33
Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Wednesday 08:33
Leer(Ostfriesl)

Thursday 08:33
Papenburg, Bahnhof

Friday 08:33
Meppen, Bahnhof
Lingen, Bahnhof Saturday 08:33
Rheine, Bahnhof Sunday 08:33
Munster Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Recklinghausen Hbf Direction: Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Stops: 14

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf
Trip Duration: 3 hour 42 min
Gelsenkirchen Hbf
Essen Hbf
Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

KoéIn Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Rheine, Bahnhof

Lingen, Bahnhof

Meppen, Bahnhof

Papenburg, Bahnhof

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Route schedule

K&ln Hbf — Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 33 min

17:45

17:45

17:45

17:45

17:45

17:45

17:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Norddeich(Norden) Mole

17 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Rheine, Bahnhof

Lingen, Bahnhof

Meppen, Bahnhof

Papenburg, Bahnhof

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Norden(Ostfriesl)

Norddeich(Norden)

Norddeich(Norden) Mole

Route schedule

K&ln Hbf — Norddeich(Norden) Mole

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 4 hour 17 min

13:46

13:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
Ko6ln Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Ko6ln Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

15:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen — Kéln Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Rheine, Bahnhof

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Recklinghausen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen — Kéin Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 13:26

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction Route schedule

Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen — Kéln Hbf Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen — Kéin Hbf
15 stops Monday 06:34
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:34
Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen

Wednesday 06:34-16:04
Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Thursday 06:34-16:04
Leer(Ostfriesl)

Friday 06:34-16:04
Papenburg, Bahnhof
Meppen, Bahnhof Saturday 06:34-16:33
Lingen, Bahnhof Sunday 16:04
Rheine, Bahnhof

Route info
Munster Hauptbahnhof Direction: Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen

Stops: 15

Recklinghausen Hbf
Trip Duration: 4 hour 11 min
HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf
Gelsenkirchen Hbf
Essen Hbf
Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen — Kéln Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Rheine, Bahnhof

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Recklinghausen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Essen Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf

Route schedule
Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen — Kéin Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 13:26

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 17 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction Route schedule

Norddeich(Norden) Mole — KéIn Hbf Norddeich(Norden) Mole — KdéIn Hbf
18 stops Monday 09:51-13:51
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:51-13:51
Norddeich(Norden) Mole

Wednesday 09:51-17:58
Norddeich(Norden)

Thursday 09:51-17:58
Norden(Ostfriesl)

Friday 09:51-17:58
Marienhafe Bahnhof
Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf Saturday 09:51-13:51
Leer(Ostfries|) Sunday 09:51-17:58
Papenburg, Bahnhof

Route info
Meppen, Bahnhof Direction: Norddeich(Norden) Mole

Stops: 18

Lingen, Bahnhof
Trip Duration: 4 hour 38 min
Rheine, Bahnhof
Mdinster Hauptbahnhof
Recklinghausen Hbf
HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf
Gelsenkirchen Hbf
Oberhausen Hbf
Duisburg Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéin Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction Route schedule

Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen — Kéln Hbf Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen — Kéin Hbf
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen

Wednesday -
Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Thursday -
Rheine, Bahnhof

Friday -
Minster Hauptbahnhof
Recklinghausen Hbf Saturday 13:26
HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf Sunday 13:26
Gelsenkirchen Hbf

Route info
Oberhausen Hbf Direction: Emden(Ostfriesl) AuRenhafen

Stops: 11

Duisburg Hbf
Trip Duration: 4 hour 5 min

Dusseldorf Hbf

Koéln Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
Ko6ln Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Oberhausen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Ko6ln Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min

15:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
K&ln Hbf — Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Recklinghausen Hbf

Minster Hauptbahnhof

Rheine, Bahnhof

Lingen, Bahnhof

Meppen, Bahnhof

Papenburg, Bahnhof

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Route schedule

K&ln Hbf — Emden(Ostfriesl) Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 40 min

15:46

15:46

15:46

15:46

15:46

15:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
Ko6ln Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Koéln Hbf

Dusseldorf Hbf

Duisburg Hbf

Essen Hbf

Gelsenkirchen Hbf

HER Wanne-Eickel Hbf

Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Ko6ln Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

15:45

15:45

15:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

Direction
Ko6ln Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

Route schedule
Ko6ln Hbf — Dortmund Hbf

6 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Kéln Hbf

Wednesday -
Dusseldorf Hbf

Thursday -
Duisburg Hbf

Friday -
Essen Hbf
Bochum Hbf Saturday 15:45
Dortmund Hbf Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

35 Long Distance Trains time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Koeln

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2024-12-20

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-35-1312973402-1078326722

